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Ques@on	
  1	
  

Dutch	
  internet	
  users	
  visit	
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Ques@on	
  2	
  

Young	
  internet	
  users	
  are	
  more	
  likely	
  to	
  consider	
  registering	
  a	
  domain	
  (18-­‐29)	
  than	
  
internet	
  users	
  in	
  general.	
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Q:	
  do	
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  plan	
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  registering	
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Ques@on	
  3:	
  

The	
  importance	
  of	
  mobile	
  apps	
  for	
  businesses	
  is	
  increasing	
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Q:	
  will	
  mobile	
  apps	
  be	
  important	
  for	
  your	
  business	
  in	
  the	
  next	
  three	
  years?	
  

False	
  

46%	
  

33%	
  

2012	
   2014	
  

“With	
  nearly	
  a	
  million	
  apps	
  in	
  the	
  App	
  Store	
  it	
  is	
  
almost	
  impossibly	
  to	
  stand	
  out.	
  Add	
  that	
  to	
  the	
  
high	
  development	
  costs	
  and	
  it	
  becomes	
  clear	
  
why	
  businesses	
  say:	
  mobile	
  first.”	
  



50%	
  tekst	
  /	
  50%	
  beeld	
  

VOEG	
  EEN	
  FOTO	
  IN:	
  

1.  Verwijder	
  de	
  bestaande	
  foto	
  en	
  klik	
  op	
  het	
  icoon,	
  om	
  
een	
  foto	
  in	
  te	
  voegen:	
  

2.  Zoek	
  de	
  gewenste	
  foto	
  en	
  dubbelklik	
  hierop.	
  
	
  

3.  Staat	
  de	
  aWeelding	
  er	
  niet	
  goed	
  in?	
  Selecteer	
  de	
  foto,	
  
klik	
  ‘Format’	
  in	
  het	
  lint	
  en	
  selecteer	
  ‘Crop’.	
  

4.  De	
  aWeelding	
  is	
  nu	
  te	
  verschuiven,	
  door	
  met	
  een	
  
linkermuisklik	
  vast	
  te	
  houden	
  op	
  de	
  aWeelding	
  en	
  de	
  
muis	
  naar	
  de	
  gewenste	
  rich@ng	
  te	
  bewegen.	
  
	
  
	
  

TEXT	
  LEVELS	
  

Plain	
  text	
  1

2

3

•  Eerste	
  bullet	
  niveau	
  

•  Tweede	
  bullet	
  niveau	
  

4 Titel	
  

The	
  final	
  

.club	
  was	
  the	
  most	
  nTLD	
  with	
  the	
  highest	
  reach	
  in	
  the	
  first	
  six	
  months	
  
of	
  2015.	
  How	
  many	
  %	
  of	
  Dutch	
  Internet	
  users	
  viewed	
  a	
  .club	
  website	
  
in	
  that	
  period?	
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The	
  changing	
  market:	
  growth	
  



Development	
  of	
  .nl	
  
26
,3
24
	
  

56
,0
35
	
  

15
7,
14
4	
  

53
2,
59
6	
  

68
4,
63
9	
  

80
3,
44
5	
  

1,
00
5,
29
2	
  

1,
33
2,
68
8	
  

1,
74
5,
97
6	
  

2,
18
6,
39
5	
  

2,
69
5,
45
4	
  

3,
19
1,
12
7	
  

3,
67
8,
22
4	
  

4,
19
2,
45
4	
  

4,
79
9,
71
9	
  

5,
11
5,
65
2	
  

5,
38
8,
36
4	
  

5,
53
1,
18
6	
  

5,
60
2,
00
0	
  

0	
  

1,000,000	
  

2,000,000	
  

3,000,000	
  

4,000,000	
  

5,000,000	
  

6,000,000	
  



Growth	
  is	
  slowing	
  down,	
  ‘compe@@on’	
  increasing	
  



But	
  can	
  you	
  influence	
  this?	
  

1.  Domains	
  with	
  a	
  high	
  
crea@on	
  rate	
  suffer	
  from	
  
low	
  reten@on.	
  
	
  

2.  Domains	
  with	
  a	
  high	
  
reten@on	
  rate	
  have	
  fewer	
  
crea@ons.	
  

Source:	
  centrstats.org	
  
	
  



High	
  Market	
  Penetra@on	
  indicates	
  Satura@on	
  

There	
  is	
  one	
  domain	
  name	
  for	
  two	
  people	
  in	
  the	
  Netherlands	
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So	
  what	
  can	
  you	
  do?	
  

1.  Invest	
  in	
  registrar	
  loyalty.	
  
2.  Promote	
  use:	
  the	
  more	
  use,	
  the	
  more	
  reten@on.	
  

3.  Invest	
  in	
  your	
  brand.	
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The	
  Registrar	
  Score	
  Card	
  

	
  Rewarding	
  registrars	
  with	
  ac@ve	
  
domains	
  in	
  their	
  .nl	
  porsolio.	
  

	
  Detailed	
  breakdown	
  and	
  report	
  
available.	
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Example	
  of	
  usage	
  data	
  

SSL	
  Cer@ficate	
   Boolean	
   No	
  
SSL	
  Issuer	
  Organiza@on	
   String	
   No	
  
SSL	
  Issuer	
  Common	
  Name	
   String	
   No	
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Branding	
  .nl:	
  online	
  starters	
  

•  .NL	
  is	
  the	
  preferred	
  domain	
  for	
  
young	
  internet	
  users.	
  
	
  

•  Business	
  is	
  their	
  primary	
  
registra@on	
  mo@ve	
  even	
  as	
  
individuals.	
  
	
  

•  Business	
  is	
  also	
  the	
  most	
  prominent	
  
use	
  of	
  the	
  browser	
  on	
  mobile	
  
devices.	
  
	
  

•  Businesses	
  shit	
  focus	
  from	
  apps	
  to	
  
mobile	
  websites.	
  

	
  
	
  

Our	
  primary	
  target	
  group	
  to	
  
s@mulate	
  awareness:	
  	
  
‘online	
  starters’.	
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Invest	
  in	
  the	
  .nl	
  Brand:	
  posi@on	
  .nl	
  with‘online	
  starters’	
  

Est.	
  Size:	
  150k	
  online	
  starters	
  
	
  

1.  Sponsoring	
  Chamber	
  of	
  Commerce	
  
events.	
  
	
  

2.  Par@cipa@ng	
  in	
  na@onal	
  SME	
  
knowledgebase.	
  
	
  

3.  Providing	
  database	
  of	
  available	
  .nl	
  
domains	
  (through	
  registrars).	
  
	
  

4.  Par@cipa@ng	
  in	
  wiki	
  of	
  E-­‐Commerce	
  
branch	
  organisa@on	
  Thuiswinkel.org.	
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  100%	
  beeld	
  

VOEG	
  EEN	
  FOTO	
  IN:	
  

1.  Verwijder	
  de	
  bestaande	
  foto	
  en	
  klik	
  op	
  het	
  icoon,	
  om	
  
een	
  foto	
  in	
  te	
  voegen:	
  

2.  Zoek	
  de	
  gewenste	
  foto	
  en	
  dubbelklik	
  hierop.	
  
3.  Staat	
  de	
  aWeelding	
  er	
  niet	
  goed	
  in?	
  Selecteer	
  de	
  foto,	
  

klik	
  ‘Format’	
  in	
  het	
  lint	
  en	
  selecteer	
  ‘Crop’.	
  
	
  

4.  Als	
  de	
  aWeelding	
  boven	
  het	
  tekstvak	
  verschijnt,	
  kun	
  
je	
  de	
  slide	
  rese?en.	
  Selecteer	
  hiervoor	
  de	
  dia	
  met	
  
een	
  rechtermuisklik	
  en	
  selecteer	
  ‘Reset	
  slide’	
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Thank	
  you!	
  

SIDN:	
  
• Mail:	
  marke@ng@sidn.nl	
  	
  
• Twi?er	
  @SIDN	
  
• LinkedIn	
  SIDN	
  

Research	
  report:	
  
h?ps://www.sidn.nl/a/knowledge-­‐and-­‐
development/trends-­‐in-­‐internet-­‐use	
  
	
  


